Olympia CDBG Budget

Shelter and Housing

Homeless Coordinator
Downtown Ambassadors
Housing Authority
Rebuilding Together
Homes First

Economic Development

NW Coop Development

CDBG Administration

City Admin

Total

CDBG PY 2021

v n-unuvun-n

50,000
50,000
100,000
50,000
250,000

50,000
50,000

91,548

391,548



CDBG-CV2 Previous Program Year

S 84,036

S -

S -

S -

S - $65,820 PY2014
S 84,036

S -

S 9,000

PY2014 Reprogrammed - $65,820
S 93,036 PY2021 TOTAL - $391,548

CDBG-CV2 TOTAL- $93,036
Total- $550,404



