Olympia CDBG Budget

		CDBG PY 2021	
Shelter and Housing			
	Homeless Coordinator	\$	-
	Downtown Ambassadors	\$	50,000
	Housing Authority	\$	50,000
	Rebuilding Together	\$	100,000
	Homes First	\$	50,000
		\$	250,000
Economic Development			
	NW Coop Development	\$	50,000
		\$	50,000
CDBG Administration			
	City Admin	\$	91,548
<u>Total</u>		\$	391,548

CDBG-CV2		Previous Program Year	
\$ \$ \$ \$ \$	84,036 - - - - 84,036	\$65,820	PY2014
\$	-		
\$	9,000		PY2014 Reprogrammed - \$65,820
\$	93,036		PY2021 TOTAL - \$391,548 CDBG-CV2 TOTAL- \$93,036 Total- \$550,404